
Contract No. PW 14-31077 Begin Advertise: 4/29/15
Project No. 95172 Bid Opening: 5/14/15
Project Types Erosion Control Project Anticipated Award: 6/2/15

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $26,757.50 $26,757.50 $46,550.00 $46,550.00 $53,400.00 $53,400.00 $27,400.00 $27,400.00

2 072007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $5,376.00 $5,376.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,510.00 $1,510.00 $15,316.00 $15,316.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

4 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $19,258.00 $19,258.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

5 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET 
PROTECTION EA 16 $250.00 $4,000.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $219.00 $3,504.00 $175.00 $2,800.00 $200.00 $3,200.00

6 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL EA 24 $120.00 $2,880.00 $50.00 $1,200.00 $91.00 $2,184.00 $100.00 $2,400.00 $100.00 $2,400.00

7 130670A TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, 
MODIFIED LF 35 $25.00 $875.00 $5.00 $175.00 $16.00 $560.00 $10.00 $350.00 $20.00 $700.00

8 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $500.00

9 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 110 $5.00 $550.00 $15.00 $1,650.00 $5.65 $621.50 $5.00 $550.00 $7.00 $770.00

10 141000A TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (TREE 
TRUNK PROTECTION) EA 2 $400.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $190.00 $380.00 $200.00 $400.00 $500.00 $1,000.00

11 150204A ABANDON CULVERT (RCP) LF 64 $65.00 $4,160.00 $50.00 $3,200.00 $72.50 $4,640.00 $100.00 $6,400.00 $100.00 $6,400.00

12 150770 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
(SQFT) SF 1,447 $3.50 $5,064.50 $5.00 $7,235.00 $2.95 $4,268.65 $2.00 $2,894.00 $5.00 $7,235.00

13 150770A REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
(RESTORATION) SF 1,133 $5.25 $5,948.25 $5.00 $5,665.00 $3.15 $3,568.95 $5.00 $5,665.00 $5.00 $5,665.00

14 150776A REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITY (DI) EA 5 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $700.00 $3,500.00 $986.00 $4,930.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $700.00 $3,500.00

15 150809A REMOVE CULVERT (RCP) LF 22 $55.00 $1,210.00 $100.00 $2,200.00 $69.00 $1,518.00 $80.00 $1,760.00 $60.00 $1,320.00

16 151630A REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY 
PAVERS SF 50 $15.00 $750.00 $30.00 $1,500.00 $14.00 $700.00 $15.00 $750.00 $30.00 $1,500.00

17 152604 MODIFY INLET EA 3 $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $4,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,020.00 $6,060.00 $2,900.00 $8,700.00 $4,500.00 $13,500.00

18 153215 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 358 $18.00 $6,444.00 $10.00 $3,580.00 $15.00 $5,370.00 $20.00 $7,160.00 $20.00 $7,160.00

19 160102A TREE REMOVAL EA 3 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $878.00 $2,634.00 $300.00 $900.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00

20 210011A HUMUS CY 3 $225.00 $675.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $184.00 $552.00 $300.00 $900.00 $100.00 $300.00

BID SUMMARY      
Project #95172:  Montgomery Estates Area 3 Erosion Control Project

Item No.

RaPiD Construction, Inc. Herback General Engineering Thomas Haen Company, Inc. Lorang Brothers Construction, 
Inc.V&C Construction, Inc.

5/14/2015-4:19 PM 1 of 2 15-0105 2C 1 of 2



Contract No. PW 14-31077 Begin Advertise: 4/29/15
Project No. 95172 Bid Opening: 5/14/15
Project Types Erosion Control Project Anticipated Award: 6/2/15

BID SUMMARY      
Project #95172:  Montgomery Estates Area 3 Erosion Control Project

RaPiD Construction, Inc. Herback General Engineering Thomas Haen Company, Inc. Lorang Brothers Construction, 
Inc.V&C Construction, Inc.

21 210012A MULCH CY 9 $235.00 $2,115.00 $400.00 $3,600.00 $177.00 $1,593.00 $200.00 $1,800.00 $100.00 $900.00

22 210013A TACKIFIER SF 2,629 $0.65 $1,708.85 $0.50 $1,314.50 $0.25 $657.25 $1.00 $2,629.00 $0.60 $1,577.40

23 210260 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT 
(JUTE MESH) SF 1,335 $1.70 $2,269.50 $3.00 $4,005.00 $1.20 $1,602.00 $4.00 $5,340.00 $1.50 $2,002.50

24 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 40 $70.00 $2,800.00 $90.00 $3,600.00 $196.00 $7,840.00 $150.00 $6,000.00 $100.00 $4,000.00

25 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 25 $235.00 $5,875.00 $350.00 $8,750.00 $345.00 $8,625.00 $351.00 $8,775.00 $500.00 $12,500.00

26 510502A DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 1 EA 3 $4,500.00 $13,500.00 $7,200.00 $21,600.00 $3,598.00 $10,794.00 $6,500.00 $19,500.00 $5,400.00 $16,200.00

27 510502B DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 2 EA 8 $5,500.00 $44,000.00 $7,600.00 $60,800.00 $4,095.00 $32,760.00 $7,000.00 $56,000.00 $6,000.00 $48,000.00

28 510502C MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) 
(CONCRETE COLLAR) CY 3 $250.00 $750.00 $2,300.00 $6,900.00 $2,396.00 $7,188.00 $250.00 $750.00 $500.00 $1,500.00

29 641107A 18” PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 140 $75.00 $10,500.00 $110.00 $15,400.00 $150.00 $21,000.00 $120.00 $16,800.00 $410.00 $57,400.00

30 685100A 18” PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE 
UNDERDRAIN LF 116 $95.00 $11,020.00 $100.00 $11,600.00 $99.50 $11,542.00 $130.00 $15,080.00 $174.00 $20,184.00

31 700639 36” CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET 
(0.109” THICK) LF 12 $750.00 $9,000.00 $900.00 $10,800.00 $790.00 $9,480.00 $770.00 $9,240.00 $746.00 $8,952.00

32 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 13 $525.00 $6,825.00 $600.00 $7,800.00 $1,256.00 $16,328.00 $1,168.00 $15,184.00 $600.00 $7,800.00

$202,320.10 $246,642.00 $260,150.35 $269,127.00 $287,565.90

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

SWD Sign Working Day

TOTAL

5/14/2015-4:19 PM 2 of 2 15-0105 2C 2 of 2




